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1 Wed 24 Jan 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM
Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

2 Wed 31 Jan 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

3 Wed 7 Feb 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

4 Wed 14 Feb 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

5 Wed 21 Feb 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

6 Wed 28 Feb 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Reska Rahmatullah, S.E.,

M.M.; 198806022023211014
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EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Reska Rahmatullah, S.E.,

M.M.; 198806022023211014
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EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Reska Rahmatullah, S.E.,

M.M.; 198806022023211014

9 Wed 20 Mar 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219 Reska Rahmatullah, S.E.,

M.M.; 198806022023211014
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- TPB - L1

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

11 Wed 3 Apr 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

12 Wed 17 Apr 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Regular class session

13 Wed 24 Apr 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, S.T., M.M - NIP.

198907112018031001

14 Wed 8 May 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, S.T., M.M - NIP.

198907112018031001

15 Wed 15 May 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, S.T., M.M - NIP.

198907112018031001

16 Wed 22 May 2024 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM431219

- TPB - L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, S.T., M.M - NIP.

198907112018031001
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